

BID TABULATION

BID DATE & TIME: Friday, June 17, 2016 @ 11:00 AM

PROJECT: 2016 Sewer Cleaning and Televising Program

k:/bidtabs/Broadview/1612710 SewCl&Tv

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		NATL POWER RODDING		MICHELS PIPE		UNITED SEPTIC		HYDROVISION	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1 Basic Cleaning-6"-10" Comb Sewer	4,000	Foot	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,000.00	0.50	2,000.00	0.86	3,440.00	1.00	4,000.00	0.75	3,000.00
2 Televising-6"-10" Comb Sewer	4,000	Foot	1.25	5,000.00	1.00	4,000.00	0.67	2,680.00	1.00	4,000.00	0.75	3,000.00
3 Basic Cleaning-12"-18" Comb Sewer	60,000	Foot	0.75	45,000.00	0.55	33,000.00	0.86	51,600.00	1.25	75,000.00	1.00	60,000.00
4 Televising-12"-18" Comb Sewer	60,000	Foot	1.25	75,000.00	1.00	60,000.00	0.67	40,200.00	1.00	60,000.00	0.80	48,000.00
5 Basic Cleaning-21"-27" Comb Sewer	25,000	Foot	1.00	25,000.00	0.65	16,250.00	1.03	25,750.00	1.50	37,500.00	1.00	25,000.00
6 Televising-21"-27" Comb Sewer	25,000	Foot	1.25	31,250.00	1.00	25,000.00	0.81	20,250.00	1.00	25,000.00	0.90	22,500.00
7 Basic Cleaning-8"-15" Storm Sewer	2,500	Foot	1.00	2,500.00	0.50	1,250.00	0.98	2,450.00	1.00	2,500.00	1.00	2,500.00
8 Televising-8"-15" Storm Sewer	2,500	Foot	1.50	3,750.00	1.00	2,500.00	0.77	1,925.00	1.00	2,500.00	0.89	2,225.00
9 Basic Cleaning-18"-24" Storm Sewer	1,500	Foot	1.00	1,500.00	0.50	750.00	1.10	1,650.00	1.25	1,875.00	1.00	1,500.00
10 Televising-18"-24" Storm Sewer	1,500	Foot	1.50	2,250.00	1.00	1,500.00	0.87	1,305.00	1.00	1,500.00	0.90	1,350.00
11 Basic Cleaning-30"-42" Storm Sewer	2,500	Foot	1.50	3,750.00	0.50	1,250.00	1.10	2,750.00	1.75	4,375.00	2.00	5,000.00
12 Televising-30"-42" Storm Sewer	2,500	Foot	1.75	4,375.00	1.00	2,500.00	0.87	2,175.00	1.00	2,500.00	2.00	5,000.00
13 Heaving Cleaning-all Sizes & Types of Sewers	15,000	Foot	1.00	15,000.00	0.25	3,750.00	2.05	30,750.00	2.00	30,000.00	8.00	120,000.00
14 Removal & Disposal of Waste Materials	100	Ton	50.00	<u>5,000.00</u>	25.00	<u>2,500.00</u>	75.76	<u>7,576.00</u>	-	-	50.00	<u>5,000.00</u>
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 221,375.00		\$ 156,250.00		\$ 194,501.00		\$ 250,750.00		\$ 304,075.00